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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

1320,9000,000 0,167 33,6550,000 0,0000,400CABRERIZO MORILLAS , MARIA DE LA LUZ 70,731                                                                              10,000 64,722 L0,55030,35035,0000,16720,900031843021G 135,453

1521,3000,000 0,633 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,600 4,865 0,100 0,900 0,000CASTRO ROPERO, MARIA BELEN 71,050                                                                              5,865 62,798 L0,10012,56535,0000,63321,300024271088Q 133,848

2920,8500,500 0,065 27,030 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0000,300 1,725 0,350 0,100 0,000CEBRIAN FERNANDEZ , MARIA FELICIDAD 70,935                                                                              2,675 50,620 L0,3502,07027,0300,06527,300024902019B 121,555

925,5250,000 0,200 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,550 6,250 0,000 0,500 0,000DEL OLMO IRUELA , LAURA MARIA 70,840                                                                              6,750 67,475 L0,0006,49035,0000,20025,525052517422G 138,315

2414,1000,000 0,188 35,000 1,500 0,0003,600 0,0002,400 2,050 0,150 1,950 0,000EXPOSITO TIRADO , JOSE ANTONIO 72,815                                                                              5,650 54,938 L1,6502,05035,0000,18814,100052238761B 127,753

2714,4250,000 0,000 35,0000,300 0,0000,500FERNANDEZ LUQUE , AMPARO 64,265                                                                              10,000 59,425 L15,1006,17535,0000,00014,425028652747Z 123,690

1030,0750,100 0,219 35,000 0,000 0,0001,100 0,0003,250 0,375 2,100 2,750 0,000FERNANDEZ TORRICO , JUAN MANUEL 67,776                                                                              5,225 70,519 L4,6504,06535,0000,21931,875030204193H 138,295

528,5000,000 0,156 35,000 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,300 6,555 0,200 0,200 0,000FIGUEROBA MURILLO , RAFAELA 71,499                                                                              7,455 71,111 L2,30012,09535,0000,15628,800030204236S 142,610

321,7000,000 4,031 35,0003,800 0,0003,700GARCIA OBRERO , MARIA INMACULAD 72,780                                                                              10,000 70,731 L0,85013,32035,0006,03122,325030197705Q 143,511

140,0000,000 4,000 28,6701,000 0,0001,150GODOY RAMIREZ , ANA MARIA 84,029                                                                              10,000 82,670 L6,2003,72034,5754,00040,000027268102S 166,699

620,0250,000 4,258 32,4430,600 0,0003,550GOMEZ GONZALEZ , ADELA MARIA 75,319                                                                              10,000 66,726 L24,9008,65535,0004,25823,175025070628F 142,045

1631,5000,000 0,156 35,000 0,000 0,0000,600 0,0000,000 2,940 0,000 0,000 0,000JORGE GUTIERREZ , MARIA PRESENTAC 63,727                                                                              2,940 69,596 L0,0002,94035,0000,15631,500034000780H 133,323

2126,7000,600 4,000 35,000 0,000 0,5000,300 0,0000,450 1,360 0,000 0,450 0,000MARQUEZ NAVARRO , JOSEFA 61,793                                                                              2,310 68,010 L1,1001,36035,0004,03026,700028675723J 129,803

1228,8000,000 0,188 29,7630,150 0,0001,000MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARIA ELENA 68,141                                                                              10,000 68,751 L0,15021,55535,0000,18828,800028583614L 136,892

2232,0750,000 4,000 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,200 0,555 0,000 1,650 0,000MARTINEZ PECINO , MIGUEL 55,871                                                                              2,205 73,280 L1,5000,55535,0004,00032,075031824756R 129,151

1840,0000,000 0,067 20,615 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,150 0,000 0,000 1,200 0,000MONGE BERRUEZO , MARIA ISABEL 69,987                                                                              1,200 61,882 L0,4000,00021,9700,06740,000074620271Z 131,869

300,8500,000 0,313 32,075 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,700 0,825 0,000 0,000 0,000MONTES DOMINGUEZ , ANA MARIA 60,645                                                                              0,825 34,063 LF0,0000,82532,0750,3133,350045658505D 94,708

730,3000,500 4,065 30,400 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0001,900 5,055 2,150 0,900 0,000MORENO GAYA , MATEO 66,597                                                                              8,105 72,870 L3,5505,05535,0004,06530,300025320614Y 139,467

2024,3000,000 0,219 34,725 0,000 0,0001,350 0,0000,800 1,830 0,050 0,500 0,000MORENO MORENO , ANA MARIA 68,186                                                                              2,380 61,624 L0,1001,83035,0000,21927,500028703881L 129,810

1424,2000,000 0,188 35,000 0,000 0,0001,500 0,0001,650 5,490 1,400 0,700 0,000MUÑOZ CABELLO, LAURA 67,508                                                                              7,590 66,978 L4,4005,49035,0002,18824,600030535053T 134,486

1924,9500,000 0,094 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,800 1,425 0,050 0,300 0,000ORIOL FERNANDEZ , JUAN CARLOS 68,708                                                                              1,775 61,819 L0,0504,12535,0000,09424,950028703229B 130,527

430,0000,100 0,469 35,0002,650 0,0001,350ORTEGA GARCIA , CARIDAD 67,923                                                                              10,000 75,469 L0,20017,30035,0002,46930,000075416302S 143,392

1723,8000,100 0,433 33,5151,000 0,0000,250PEREZ UREÑA , MARIA BELEN 64,184                                                                              10,000 67,748 L7,30018,75035,0000,43323,800075013665Q 131,932

2819,7750,000 0,067 31,578 0,000 0,0000,600 0,0003,450 3,975 0,000 2,000 0,000QUINTANA LUQUE , FRANCISCA 65,502                                                                              5,975 57,395 L4,3503,97532,8800,06719,775024193003Q 122,897

2312,0000,000 0,281 35,0000,000 0,0000,200RAMOS DOMINGUEZ , MARIA VICTORIA 71,559                                                                              10,000 57,281 L0,10013,30535,0002,28112,000028681815X 128,840

223,1000,000 4,344 34,4854,400 0,0007,150RODRIGUEZ PIÑERO DURAN , MANUEL 72,136                                                                              10,000 71,929 L6,4001,99034,4854,34423,375028702205E 144,065

1129,7000,000 0,063 35,000 0,500 0,0001,600 0,0000,600 7,140 0,350 0,250 0,000RUIZ RUIZ, MANUEL ANSELMO 64,292                                                                              8,240 73,003 L0,3507,14035,0000,06330,025030501202M 137,295

256,9500,000 4,129 35,0000,000 0,0004,400RUIZ SANCHEZ , FRANCISCO 70,562                                                                              10,000 56,079 L4,75011,10035,0004,1296,950031679267X 126,641

2610,5000,000 0,400 35,0000,500 0,0003,550SUAREZ BOVILLE , MARIA ISABEL 68,594                                                                              10,000 55,900 L0,05035,52535,0000,40010,500043368421N 124,494

817,1000,000 0,438 35,0001,750 0,0000,600VARAS FABRA , FRANCISCO JOSE 76,268                                                                              10,000 62,538 L0,6508,12535,0000,43817,100030440288H 138,806

30Total Solicitantes: 
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